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BOWLER

Phil Bailey
Doug Barron
Hank Jordan
Clint Johnson
Roger West
Doug Hayes
Pete Thomas
Ted Pritts
Jesse Jackson
Brent Duroy
Rick Cheshier
Michael Steele
Ron Leverich
David Pope
Clint Watkins
Kevin lves
Neil Bronstein
Blane Adkins
Thomas Gwin
Scott Dull

Bill Keenan
Lee Rautenberg

B. Oatman/T. Benson

Jared Thompson
Jim Ensminger
Joe Lecroy
Mark Busscher

Sean Lavery-Spahr

Bill Fillman

Earl Hearn

Jon Paine
Jared Hoover
Daivd Rountree
Mike Mchugh
Mike Patton
Joey Hafner
Paul Pender
David Lile
Charles McLean
Geoffrey Young
Pat Currie
Keith Hensley
Rodney Black
Michael Black

2019 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cowtown Bowling Palace, April 20-21. 2019
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TEAM NAME EARNINGS
BAILEY $ 4,180.00
WEST $ 2,800.00

JACKSON $ 2,000.00

LEVERICH $ 1,400.00

BRONSTEIN $ 1,200.00

KEENAN $ 840.00
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STAIRSTEP RESULTS
GAME 1
BRONSTEIN 201
LEVERICH 236
GAME 2
LEVERICH 160
BAILEY 212
GAME 3
BAILEY 234
JACKSON 217
GAME 4
Bailey 229
\West 195

200
GLQBAM



12 Sam Magill
Mark Cozart
Bill Uthoff
Rudy Garcia, Jr
13 Butch Calvert
Kenny Tynan
Darry Weigle
Derrick Adams
14 Steve McBride
Paul Toal
John Wukasch, Jr
Tony Franklin
15 Randy Summers
Jim Stephens
Phil Kepner
Chris Johnson
16 AC Adam
Pete Seibel
Derek Williams

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

17 Leon Aragon
Debbie Ensminger
Jose Cortes
Jimmy Ensminger

18 Jerry Beavers
Lyn Cummings
Bryan Duroy
Daniel Cruz

19 Dave Dupont
Rick Lawrence
Scott Dodson
Nathan Van Putten

20 Steve Berry
Steve Adams
Cliff Barnes
Daniel Adams

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

171.10
193.50
210.30
217.50
202.20
223.10
214.20
182.50
196.60
217.90
193.40
215.40
208.90
198.00
183.70
229.50
190.90
208.80
199.70
214.40
183.10
185.30
203.80
202.10
183.70
197.60
183.00
190.90
163.40
182.20
207.70
193.20
194.50
196.80
195.40
176.10

7924

8220

8233

8201

8138

7748

7552

7465

7628

68

67

62

58

58

55

a7

47

44

MAGILL

CALVERT

MCBRIDE

SUMMERS

ADAM

ARAGON

BEAVERS

DUPONT

BERRY



# BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10|TOTAL

1 |Butch Calvert 195 179 192 160 143 199 233 231 228 262 2022 202.20
1 |Kenny Tynan 258 223 168 234 179 163 245 279 278 204 2231 223.10
1 |Darry Weigle 193 202 221 259 227 172 244 211 201 212 2142 214.20
1 |Derrick Adams 128 169 201 177 171 180 204 234 161 200 1825 182.50
2 [Jesse Jackson 279 192 212 176 177 199 226 153 206 191 2011 201.10
2 [Brent Duroy 190 189 236 172 209 164 218 222 212 235 2047 204.70
2 [Rick Cheshier 220 205 197 198 215 230 232 192 180 210 2079 207.90
2 [Michael Steele 178 191 213 228 231 222 235 193 244 235 2170 217.00
3 [Ron Leverich 176 141 170 158 171 200 192 193 202 169 1772 177.20
3 [David Pope 180 205 204 193 182 247 201 193 198 224 2027 202.70
3 [Clint Watkins 242 183 163 268 256 215 213 176 159 197 2072 207.20
3 [Kevin Ives 211 246 238 188 232 193 278 277 221 175 2259 225.90
4 [Paul Pender 176 188 207 206 192 187 184 209 202 145 1896 189.60
4 [Dave Lile 249 202 228 251 210 192 227 221 155 174 2109 210.90
4 [Charles McLean 200 219 209 238 233 239 146 184 195 192 2055 205.50
4 [Geoffrey Young 177 231 234 202 239 226 236 204 205 237 2191 219.10
5 [Jim Ensminger 178 207 211 187 211 205 196 249 216 189 2049 204.90
5 [Joe Lecroy 236 160 187 188 191 185 278 199 145 146 1915 191.50
5 [Mark Busscher 224 176 212 174 211 234 190 185 215 223 2044 204.40
5 [Sean Lavery-Spahr 226 200 243 267 194 221 258 231 203 238 2281 228.10
6 [Randy Summers 217 200 214 225 216 213 201 197 194 212 2089 208.90
6 [Jim Stephens 225 189 191 257 212 162 169 192 169 214 1980 198.00
6 [Phil Kepner 150 182 189 199 196 211 141 203 149 217 1837 183.70
6 [Chris Johnson 267 235 223 265 219 215 200 202 222 247 2295 229.50
7 |Roger West 176 267 178 151 232 191 204 190 218 246 2053 205.30
7 [Doug Hayes 237 202 186 194 205 202 227 248 236 218 2155 215.50
7 _[Pete Thomas 233 206 237 171 177 227 248 249 223 214 2185 218.50
7 [Ted Pritts 198 221 234 229 186 211 204 206 255 267 2211 221.10
8 [Bill Keenan 198 188 182 160 257 235 212 228 263 185 2108 210.80
8 [Lee Rautenberg 200 217 213 166 204 180 197 214 200 213 2004 200.40
8 [B Oatman/T. Benson 176 216 185 235 182 227 160 258 191 191 2021 202.10
8 [Jared Thompson 190 204 215 213 172 236 217 199 190 202 2038 203.80
9 [Bill Fillman 201 229 192 161 265 182 196 173 159 178 1936 193.60
9 |Earl Hearn 222 203 192 247 180 169 222 206 173 214 2028 202.80
9 [Jon Paine 150 212 201 224 246 190 163 192 169 199 1946 194.60
9 [Jared Hoover 205 234 255 191 168 206 192 248 227 237 2163 216.30
10 |AC Adam 152 215 200 174 215 179 197 170 225 182 1909 190.90
10 |Pete Seibel 202 185 269 190 189 220 189 236 236 172 2088 208.80
10 |Derek Williams 206 235 242 191 195 178 216 147 226 161 1997 199.70
10 [Anthony Lavery-Spahr 215 234 206 204 203 202 210 245 200 225 2144 214.40
11 |Steve McBride 245 198 211 179 228 148 210 216 159 172 1966 196.60
11 [Paul Toal 224 199 211 224 200 202 258 252 201 208 2179 217.90
11 |John Wukasch, Jr 153 214 189 237 209 159 224 156 194 199 1934 193.40
11 [Tony Franklin 180 212 221 259 218 223 205 191 221 224 2154 215.40
12 |Phil Bailey 242 254 205 228 221 167 206 208 207 223 2161 216.10
12 [Doug Barron 170 183 171 183 202 211 140 194 215 198 1867 186.70
12 |Hank Jordan 248 228 183 236 247 210 224 213 251 169 2209 220.90
12 [Clint Johnson 244 223 258 269 209 178 269 161 205 269 2285 228.50
13 |Steve Berry 203 155 176 258 205 201 234 172 203 138 1945 194.50
13 |Steve Adams 230 165 188 213 203 167 247 189 185 181 1968 196.80
13 | Cliff Barnes 226 172 174 200 195 193 176 209 196 213 1954 195.40
13 [Daniel Adams 167 193 192 172 161 183 146 176 192 179 1761 176.10
14 |Neil Bronstein 164 208 215 170 165 167 187 224 199 182 1881 188.10
14 [Blane Adkins 201 201 185 238 189 195 258 193 182 182 2024 202.40
14 |Thomas Gwin 189 223 214 278 170 194 258 170 245 231 2172 217.20
14 |Scott Dull 169 179 268 256 189 259 203 227 220 235 2205 220.50
15 |Jerry Beavers 179 202 169 149 166 192 221 226 163 170 1837 183.70
15 [Lyn Cummings 245 215 146 201 175 184 154 184 205 267 1976 197.60
15 |Bryan Duroy 178 178 206 168 191 144 213 148 238 166 1830 183.00
15 [Daniel Cruz 200 149 168 197 177 162 196 186 210 264 1909 190.90
16 |Leon Aragon 217 149 191 199 203 195 155 183 159 180 1831 183.10
16 [Debbie Ensminger 204 167 188 170 175 183 169 222 198 182 1858 185.80
16 |Jose Cortes 205 163 207 203 201 224 216 237 202 180 2038 203.80
16 [Jimmy Ensminger 213 194 185 193 221 141 210 212 229 223 2021 202.10
17 |David Rountree 146 193 161 180 200 169 200 151 211 190 1801 180.10
17 [Mike McHugh 159 236 199 221 193 188 208 238 193 288 2123 212.30
17 |Mike Patton 171 190 215 196 202 169 195 188 193 191 1910 191.00
17 [Joey Hafner 192 181 172 232 180 151 225 242 180 242 1997 199.70
18 |Sam Magill 160 194 139 225 154 160 204 151 175 149 1711 171.10
18 [Mark Cozart 208 196 206 207 179 192 146 172 187 242 1935 193.50
18 |Bill Uthoff 203 174 209 219 249 164 162 239 280 204 2103 210.30
18 |Rudy Garcia, Jr 204 193 202 191 245 174 245 279 277 165 2175 217.50
19 |Pat Currie 182 196 214 156 156 200 212 234 153 226 1929 192.90
19 [Keith Hensley 194 196 242 186 179 178 277 227 202 212 2093 209.30
19 |Rodney Black 210 164 225 193 174 200 205 214 165 178 1928 192.80
19 [Michael Black 189 201 276 176 182 182 183 208 204 246 2047 204.70
20 [Dave Dupont 236 161 169 114 166 184 124 181 142 157 1634 163.40
20 |Rick Lawrence 165 151 179 198 172 174 212 168 172 231 1822 182.20
20 [Scott Dodson 198 151 171 158 225 279 200 289 233 173 2077 207.70
20 |Nathan Van Putten 190 172 199 198 179 254 202 155 204 179 1932 193.20
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